Nome Completo
Rafael Sapia Rainho Teixeira
ana carolina pessin bordoni
Carlos Henrique Vassoler
André Batista Silva
Fernanda Ayumi Ukuma
Nicolas A. G. Domingues de Campos
Ana Clara Trennepohl Peixoto
Luiz Trevisan Neto
Giovanna Gatti Alves
Gabriely Silva Cardoso
Rodolpho Fagundes Correa
Thauan de Souza Marques
Maielly Adriana Oliveira Santos
Beatriz Inoue Silva
Anna Clara Labes Gongalves
Thauan de Souza Marques
Paolla Da Silva Melegari
Lorena Cadan
Juliana da Silva Braz
Gustavo De souza matias
Thais Mayumi Tanaka
Amanda Carla da Silva

Turma 02
RA
112349
119774
112364
401354
118492
109574
112410
112432
112418
112437
1770594
107871
12386838943
116757
107195
107871
110823
107538
104425
122572
105071
109561

E-mail para contato
rafaelsapiarainhoteixeira@gmail.com
anacarolina.bordoni@outlook.com
ra112364@uem.br
batista.eq@gmail.com
ra118492@uem.br
ra109574@uem.br
anaclara.trennepohlpeixoto@gmail.com
ra112432@uem.br
ra112418@uem.br
gabrielyscardoso1@gmail.com
rodolphofagundes@hotmail.com.br
thauansouza4@gmail.com
ra119771@uem.br
eq.bia0610@hotmail.com
aclara.labes@gmail.com
thauansouza4@gmail.com
paollamelegari@gmail.com
lorenacadan@gmail.com
juliana_braz@outlook.com.br
gusmatias@gmail.com
ral05071@uem.br




